
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 2a 8th Boys

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Davis County             22    3    5    6    8   12         13:42    1:16
  2 Springville-Cc           26    2    4    7   13   14   15    14:08    2:42
  3 Osage                    46    1   10   16   19              16:04    6:08
  4 Louisa Muscatine         55    9   11   17   18              16:49    3:46
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Davis County
    3  Trenten Goode, 8           13:18  
    5  Logan Faler, 8             13:28  
    6  Doug Turner, 8             13:30  
    8  Patrick McDougall, 8       14:33  
   12  Zach Houf, 8               15:49  
Total Time = 54:47     Total Places = 22

2. Springville-Cc
    2  Sam Lorimer, 8             13:09  
    4  Levi Flitsch, 8            13:26  
    7  P J Gorman, 8              14:06  
   13  Brian Sindelar, 8          15:51  
   14  Tanner Morrissey, 8        16:28  
   15  Noah Lamb, 8               17:38  
Total Time = 56:31     Total Places = 26

3. Osage
    1  Ben Huftalin, 8            12:35  
   10  Skyler Buss, 8             15:01  
   16  Matthew Klaes, 8           18:00  
   19  Matthew Rader, 8           18:42  
Total Time = 1:04:16     Total Places = 46

4. Louisa Muscatine
    9  Davis Hunt, 8              14:55  
   11  Dustin Crumly, 8           15:29  
   17  Ethan Dusek, 8             18:12  
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   18  Colton Wagner, 8           18:40  
Total Time = 1:07:15     Total Places = 55
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Ryan Maris, 8              12:13    Spirit Lake          
    2     1  Ben Huftalin, 8            12:35    Osage                
    3        Calvin Jones, 8            12:58    CollinsMaxwellBaxter 
    4        Ian Showers, 8             13:01    Clarke               
    5        Stephen Shuka, 8           13:06    Gilbert              
    6     2  Sam Lorimer, 8             13:09    Springville-Cc       
    7        Parker Top, 8              13:10    Boyden-Hull          
    8     3  Trenten Goode, 8           13:18    Davis County         
    9     4  Levi Flitsch, 8            13:26    Springville-Cc       
   10     5  Logan Faler, 8             13:28    Davis County         
   11     6  Doug Turner, 8             13:30    Davis County         
   12        Mitch Wagler, 8            13:53    Panorama             
   13        Matthew Jackson, 8         13:58    Bondurant Farrar     
   14        Austin Behrends, 8         14:01    Panorama             
   15     7  P J Gorman, 8              14:06    Springville-Cc       
   16        Scott Haveman, 8           14:08    Pella Christian      
   17        Marcus Rens, 8             14:11    Boyden-Hull          
   18        Brooklyn Iverson, 8        14:14    Boyden-Hull          
   19        Max Bertrand, 8            14:30    Interstate 35        
   20     8  Patrick McDougall, 8       14:33    Davis County         
   21        Andrew Thatcher, 8         14:40    Gilbert              
   22     9  Davis Hunt, 8              14:55    Louisa Muscatine     
   23    10  Skyler Buss, 8             15:01    Osage                
   24        Nic Bertrand, 8            15:11    Interstate 35        
   25        Nolan Bertelli, 8          15:17    Mid-Prairie          
   26    11  Dustin Crumly, 8           15:29    Louisa Muscatine     
   27        Kyler Vugteveen, 8         15:33    Spirit Lake          
   28    12  Zach Houf, 8               15:49    Davis County         
   29    13  Brian Sindelar, 8          15:51    Springville-Cc       
   30    14  Tanner Morrissey, 8        16:28    Springville-Cc       
   31    15  Noah Lamb, 8               17:38    Springville-Cc       
   32        Nathan McCann, 8           17:42    Clarke               
   33    16  Matthew Klaes, 8           18:00    Osage                
   34    17  Ethan Dusek, 8             18:12    Louisa Muscatine     
   35    18  Colton Wagner, 8           18:40    Louisa Muscatine     
   36    19  Matthew Rader, 8           18:42    Osage                
   37        Curtis Jones, 8            20:41    CollinsMaxwellBaxter 
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